
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 ! 
i} 

$.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

543S(203 

{a) Insert full name of 
company | (9) BlOcARE AESTHETICS Beis tor 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

at2rnm Marcy Lot 

Signed yup yeu 

We (b) MUCHELLE Uicllamnys oe BAIL Am fx Oo, 
PALA . ABERCY NON, Chas 45M 

TY ANTUR, NANCAT DA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

Date 2f* MAtcrr Qo) 4 

Presenter’s name, fA ILAMS fae) 
address and reference (if 

ay) TY Anwt. 

NAVIGATION Pabi_ 

ABERCYNOn/ 
Char APN 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

yu 
7210372014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of Biocare Aesthetics Bristol] Ltd 

on the 25th March 2014 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Ase Mectesle kas 

Signed 

Dated 28 la/ (Cf 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assots 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Intangible fixed assets 
Tangible fixed assets 
Stocks 
Debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 

Estimated total assets-evailable for preferential creditors 

Date a<l2/ feof Signature 

cS : 

Notes 
Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

1 98 750 00 Unknown 
2 52 547 00 Unknown 
3 3.000 00 Unknown 
4 852 00 Unknown 
5 7 485 00 501 50 

162,634 00 501 50 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Notes Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 501 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 6 4,288 78 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors (3,787 28) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar: 7 - 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,787 28) 

Debts secured by floating charges 8 - 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 187 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (3,787 28) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charc 9 105,973 61 
Director's loan account 9 60,723 00 
Employees’ non-preferential claims for wages, redundancy and notice pay 9 5,537 40 
HM Revenue & Customs 9 7,945 29 
Deposit and pre-paid customers 9 21,034 50 

201,213 80 
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (205,001 08) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) - 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (205,001 08) 

Issued and called up capital 100 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (205,002 

ao 

Signature (BER Date AS la ( aa 
_? 



i< 
? 

aunjeuths 
ova 

OB C62 
102 

Fy i / =
 

| S
c
 

S
A
r
e
t
>
 

—
 

os rEOTe 
‘TOISAS 

By 
BoE 

TOIT 
lor 2és's 

Ted amou 
par Durpunpar| 

sodem 20) suey) prruaojant you sookoqdarg 
BOAy WaUOD 

az, 
36 Orr 

SES] 
Boor 

98 Oa} 
B
R
O
R
E
R
E
R
T
L
 

FOTEE CLEGTE 
OH 

G
a
 

FOr 
8S 

BiemeuS| 
‘OaLevsOsOIze 

Evy 
as se 

Vas Ors) 
ELE) 

Waa] 
V
e
e
 

Wd 
LOST 

Ts tse 
"SSP 

ZING 
BuTOAA] 

Bay 
UABULIEG 

f 
SOGOSHTIFIZ| 

a
a
 

vt 
SET IoOeeArT 

DavaTT Wr eee 

(ee CEOS 
6
 

Ch “
m
i
B
O
N
O
D
 

Tappea| 
MOPROP 

DOD 
EZ 

m
i
n
e
 

Aug] 
a 

fs Munoes 
— 

fuanyS 
peau Awunoes 

ended 
meN 

yo onen, 
aproes 

weg 
[ue jo seg 

J M9 
jo wnowy’ 

‘sfuedus 
‘943 Uy Ayredald 

J0A0 
Opn Jo UOKUeHa 

GurUED 
sIOPao 

PUB Sea}AI0S 
10 $pON8 

Jo Axddns 
a1f Jo aUEADE 

W pred UNOWE 
Su}W/ER 

SeWOISNO 
PUB 

sjHoWoaIGe 
eyes |eUOTIPUCD 

Jo BUSES 
[SNeID 

eseyaiNd-anly 
spun 

sKOPPOLD 
Aue 

ANSP! 
pu 

SJO}IPELO 
[IB aPN|LI 

ISNA 
NGA 

BON 

‘SHOLIGaHD 
ANVINOD 


